ENTRAINEMENTS D'HIVER 2017 R2

SOCIETE DES REGATES DE LA TURBALLE

Concurrents | Club/Pays |Temps 1'4.."il: Temps
réel comp

89.78

2 7B.56

3 67.33

56.11

5 44.89

22.44

22.44

22.44

22.44

116

29

59

61

33

114

115

27

FIRST 30 Q FONTE NIJEREZ 03:12:48 5.602 02:44:18:00
KERDOMNCUFE Yann SRT

SUN LIGHT 20 PTE MOVIDA 03:15:11 5,532 02:46:41:00
AVERTY Charles SRET

FEELING 850 SPECIAL MADRUGADA 03:08:23 5.733 02:48:53:00
AUBINM Franck C M HOEDICAIS

KARATE MK1 (CABINE AR) KARAKORUM 03:32:52 5.074 02:50:52:00
PELCOT Cyril SRT

ETAFP 28 PTE AR BALEANT II 04:00:09 4,497 03:09:09:00
JOS50 Alain SRT

RUSH ROYALE TDF MAHEMA DMNF
BULINGE Christophe SRT

SYLPHE LIBENTER DMNF
GIRE Micolas

NEPTUMNE 625 HOPOPOP DMNF
LANOISELEE David SRT

POGO 650 CHARLATAM DMNF

BOWUVIER Charles

CNEPP

Concurrents [Club/Pays|Temps ‘H’il: Temps
réel comp

84.17 844
-—— 42,08 71
--- 42.08 &4
--—— 42.08 04
--- 42.08 46

LONGTZE PREMIER

AUBRY Herve
FIRST CLASS 8 IAORANA

ALLAINM Ywves
POGOD 650 (2) POGO2

VOILERIE HSD

CNEBPP

SRT

LANCIEN VincentCNB PP

WINNER 8 PERFORMANCE GLIZIG IT

MARTY Herve

SURPRISE Q LUNE

DEMELX Micolas SRT

03:05:15

7.449 03:20:35:00

DMNF

DMNF

DMNF

DMNF

Serie Concurrents | Club/Pays |Temps ‘U’il: Temps
réel comp

1 89.78

2 78.56

3 67.23

4 56.11

--- 28.06

-—- 28.06

--- 28.06

--- 28.06

28

37

17

63

34

53

67

FIRST 31.7 SOEN
HILL Xavier
FIRST 36.7 GTE MYSTIC BLUE
CHEME Charles
oz s AR-BIR
MANSORD Philippe
SUN RISE Q FLOANE V

HEMAFF Serge
CIANGO DUO BQ CORTO
JORET Goustan
LED ZEP
GUIDON Antoine
FIRST 310 GTE SQUEWEL VI
BEETHOU Jean Yves
ROUDOUDOU
TILLY Marc

jaz2

MINI 650 S5ERIE

03:40:11
S R BERNERIE

03:27:13

03:37:10
SRT

04:03:56
SRT

CVANNANTES

SRT

SET

CNBPP

5.450 03:28:41:00

5.791 03:36:48:00

3.526 03:41:00:00

4.919 03:48:35:00

DMNF

DNF

DMNF

DMNF



